
Place Back# Horse's

1 547 X2D lma Preacher

show #1 0821: cowN wi nterfest 2oz1 (1 o I o}t 2021 -1 o t 1 o t 2oz1 |
250. CoWN JNPAA: Junior All Around - Non pro Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

2 583

3 251

4 252

5 226

6 532

7 520

Smokin Paloma

Diggin At Sunrise

Docs Sailin Sunrise

Six Pick A Light

Houston Realestate

Hawks lrish

Jenn [\Iartinez

Diane Steele

Bryan Lee

Bryan Lee

Wacey Flack

George Logan

Bill Gentle

40.00 Jenn lVlartinez

35.00 Diane Steele

33.00 Bryan Lee

33.00 Bryan Lee

24.00 Wacey Flack

13.00 Cindy Sharpe

12.00 Bill Gentle



s how #1 0821 : c owN wi nterfest 2021 (1 o I oat 2oz1 -1 o I 1 o I 2oz1l
253. CoWN JNPTRL: Junior Trail - Non pro Go: 1 - Shown: i0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

oP2 I
OP3+ 10

583

2s2

547

251

254

533

532

226

516

520

Smokin Paloma

Docs Sailin Sunrise

X2D lma Preacher

Diggin At Sunrise

Autumn

W SHINING PEPTO

Houston Realestate

Six Pick A Light

HQ CD Spooky Lights

Hawks lrish

Diane Steele

Bryan Lee

Jenn Martinez

Bryan Lee

Chelsea Turner

SARAH NNCGINNISS

George Logan

Wacey Flack

RACHEL BEFORT

Bill Gentle

72.50

70.50

66.50

65.00

60 50

58.00

56.00

55.50

59.00

52.00

10 00

9.00

8.00

7.00

600

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Diane Steele

Bryan Lee

Jenn Martinez

Bryan Lee

SARAH IMCGINNISS

Cindy Sharpe

Wacey Flack

Bill Gentle

Name



;\.\l t trtr.tr,"..1\,lU.tRTlR
llr.\li: L .i :1,-' e g.\ I ;ti\

}IA dE' NTTSFIA
Ndtro\allNfr a\n
shtKn6[ i] II(N(F

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE. TRAIL

$HOW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

:#253 - CoWN JNPTRL-JuniorTrail-

DATE: 1oto8t2o21

0fl-Pdtem {oP }: can[ot bl6ce f, bove othGts who comolete
oEtl€rn corac,tlv
- Breakrng patlern

- 3rd refusal

- Rep€atod blstert disobB ienc€

- Failue to dal{y and rernain dallied during the drag

- Use ol lwo hads (empl in snalf le bit or lrackzmre)
- More than one tinger De$reen split reim or any lingers

bet#een romal reins

oisourlllkallon (0OI:

-Abus€
. hm€ness
- Disrespecl or misfinduot
. lllegal €quipffrent

- F$11 ol hor$dlider
- lrnproper western 3ltire

- Leaving arena belore pallern is complots

t Pofirt PonaltleB:

- 0'/6r.bridl6d (per inan€rr,e4
- Out ol frame (per rnanoiver)
- E&h hit, bite, or steppirE on a bg, cone, dant or any ccmponent ol the

obskcle
- Incorr€ctorbr6akolgait atlyelkortrot for t14o stridesor less

- dolh hmt or hind {et in a si.ngie-slride sp* ala walk or trot

- Skpring orer or failing to step into r€quired spac$
- lncorr€ct nufi6er ol stridei. il specified

- One or tv,o st€ps on mountrdisflnount onior groljld ti€ {€xcept shilting t6

balafic6)

- Split log in lop6 wer

3 Poifi Pomltle6:
- Woru l€ad or out ol l6ad

- oraped reins
- Br€ak of gail et lope

- Br€ak 0lgait al walk ortrot for mor€ than tv;o (2) strides

- ThrEs to fd,r ste6s on moun|ldismffint on dtourd tie

5 Polnt Penahi€:
- Spurring in front ol cineh

- Blatenl disobedielce
- Use ol either hand to instill lesripreis€
- Kn0ckifig ov€r, stepping out of, or l&lling oll 0f &n obstaol€

- Drspprng afi obl€ct r€quired to b6 oarried

- lslarEnd cumul:thre relusal
- Letting go ot gele

- 5 or more steps on mounl,rdBHount or ground ti€

10 Poiht peneltv:

- tJnnalural Ranch H0rse Appearance (ltrors€s tail is obvious

end consist€ntly #rried in &n urnelural mann€r in every

nuneuver)

I
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VEHSATILITY RANCH HORSE. TRAIL

SHQW: CoWN Winterfest 202'l

CLASSI+ZSS - CoWN JNPTRL - JuniorTrail- I
Dra

DATE: totoltzo2l

I Fol(* Pensltles:

- &or'bridl€d {por rnen6w€4
- Out ol frarne (per maneuver)

- Eeth hit, bite, or slepping on a log, cone, plent or anf ccmpcnenl al the

cbstacle

- lncorrect or break 0t gat al wdk 0r trot for hrc slrides or lesg

- gcth 1r6t or hind 166l ia a cingle.ctrjde eps.o at a (€ii. or t/at
- Skipping over 0r feilir8 t0 step inlo required space

- lnccndct fiurilb€r ol stri 6s, il specifi€{i

- One 0r tvro steps on aoun$Cisffouflt cnJor gro$iJ tie (€xcept shilting to

bsience)

- Sdil log in lope oYer

3 Poim Pena[ies:
- Wrong lBad or out of had
- Draped reini
r Br6sk ot gsit at l@e

- Break of gail ai rr&lk or trot for rfior€ thsn tvJo 12) strides

- Thr€€ t0 four $teD$ an mounlldlsmount 0n qr0u&1 tie

5 Polnt Penalti€s:

- Spurring in ircnt ol cinch

- Biatarrt disobsdionc€

- Use 0l either hand lc instill iear/praiss

- Krrocking ov€r. $teppihg out ol, 0r fellirrg ollrl irn obstacl€

- Dropping an obl€ct requirod 10 be carried

-'1 st 6r 2firJ eufi i-detu6 r6{ue&i

- L€tting go of gste

- 5 0r flote stsps cfi r.4oijnl/disffisunt 0r grounC tie

10 Poht Psnettv:
- UnnelLrral Fanch H0rse App€arsae (llcM's tail is obvious

and ccnsjslently 69rrled in an unnatural rnafiner in every

nlaneurgrl

Of{-Pett6m {OP}: Canrpt phce sbow others who comoHe
mfi6rn cor!scltru

- Br€aking pattern

-3rd r€fussl

- Eepeated bLatanl dieob€dienc6

- Failure to dally and reraain dallied during the drag

- LJ8E 6f trr,,o handc {EruDl in shEtllo bil or haakenb16)
- More than ofie finEer betw€€n split reins orany fingers

betlrJe€n rontal rein$

0k{uellf[c8tion {00}:
- Abuse
- Lan'teness

- Drsresp€,;t or mi$mfiduct
- llbgai equiprilBrri

- Fall oi horsa dCsr

- Irfiprop€r vr€stern altire

- LBevinE arsna belo16 pett€rn b 0on1pl6le

w0 a

OBSTACLE SCORES
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s h ow #1 0821 : G owN wi nte rfest 2021 (1 o t oB I 2021 -1 o t 1 o I 2oz1 |
252. CoWN JNPRNN: Junior Reining - Non pro Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1

2

a

4

4

6

7

o

o

10

11

547

252

583

226

251

533

254

520

516

557

532

X2D lma Preacher

Docs Sailin Sunrise

Smokin Paloma

Six Pick A Light

Diggin At Sunrise

W SHINING PEPTO

Autumn

Hawks lrish

HQ CD Spooky Lights

Dance Ta Paddys Cat

Houston Realestate

Jenn lvlartinez

Bryan Lee

Diane Steele

Wacey Flack

Bryan Lee

SARAH MCGINNISS

Chelsea Turner

Bill Gentle

RACHEL BEFORT

HALEY PAVLICK

George Logan

71.00

70.50

69.50

68.50

68.00

67 50

65.50

65.00

63 00

58.50

57.00

'1 1.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

500

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Jenn lVlartinez

Bryan Lee

Diane Steele

Wacey Flack

Bryan Lee

SARAH MCGINNISS

Bill Gentle

HALEY PAVLICK

Cindy Sharpe
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HA #*rHffiH$
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE . REINlNG

SH0WI cowN Winterfest 2021

CLA$$: #2s2 - cowN JNpRNN - Junior

i rctoatzozt

112 Pohl Psulth6:
- SlErting a eirels Or exitirE a rollback st a trol for up tO tr'ro strides
- Delay€d clEnge 0l Esd by one stride {rh€fe tfie lead chalgo is required b the peflern

6e$ription
- F,eilure t0 remaln s niniffiurn 0l lvt6nt!, fe6t k0nn the $Bll 0r {ence v/hon si,prsschlag a ,610p

andjdr rollb6ck

- Over-spin or urcler-$pkt up to 1 /B turn

1 Point Penaltior:
- 0l]erbridled iper ffranswer)
- out of lrame (per marcuver)
-odolledintf€circles,figureeighis.orarourdthoendoilheareRa. Tltispenatryis

cu,auietiqe end will be deducted foreaeh ql]eder ol e circl€ flr hcrss is ort of learl
- Over orunder spinning 1/Bto 1,'4 lurn
. $lipprng r€in

5 Poiht FslrlthE:
- spurring in lrcnt c, cin€h

- Blated disobedience
- Usa ul €(h0r hand t0 iil$till f€arlprilEe

l0 Polnt Penefrv:

- unrctural Rench t-ior€ Appeararce (horse s taal is obvious ard mmirtenuy cnried in an unnatural
i"ranner in e{ery mensuyer}

Ofl-Patte rn (OPl: Cannot rlece a bove oth6 rB who romplet€ oatterfi corr€cilv
- Br4king pett€rn

- lnclusicn ol nraneuver {i.e., over or under spinning, backing rnore than tv,o skidesl
- Hepealed blatant disob€di€nce
. L.,r€ ,l trrrc hirnds (rxcept in $mfll8 bit rr harkciltorBJ

" Mdr€ lhan cne finger belv.,een split rein$ or any fingers betr/,een refluJ teifls {€xcept twc r€inl
. Trotti.rg in ej(cess 0l 1i 2 circls or 1,,2 length ol the arer6

DlBa$atlfication IDQ):

- Aitusc

- L&fitea€ss

- Disres@ct or miscrnduet

- lllsg3l equipmenl
. Fall of horsa/rider

- lmprsper vreslern altire

" Learinq ar€n0 Llelore patletn ts coflplete

MANUEVER SCOBES

E.ash hir$rirderhaflr $t:J,€d[]e]!een 1)-10()iru,rBd!1J a!tilfrl6irrll] llE 19 lie rJr Hrtr as&le {rf;'!!c lls
.1 1,, Er{renre i( Ptrr. -1 Venr Poar. -1,r2 PsJr. } C0riecl. ,1,]: C!!:1, r 1 Vsru S{5d. . 1 1t2 Exae'e1i
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JUDGE'S NAME JUDGE'B gIGNA

from HSW

2 Point Penaltlea:

. Break at gait

- Freouo up irrspins or rollbecks
- Feillus t0 $top0r\,ralk bef0re ex$cutinge lope deprturc$n trot"in palleff6
- Failure t0 be in I bpe pri0r l0 the lirst Ererfter on run'in Ballerns
- FailL{e to cornpletely pa$s the specified marker belore initiatiIB a sbp position

- Trolthg beyond 2strid€s, brt less than 1.? circle or 1.,2 Ength cf ar€na

,i

,f

=



PAr{A dtu,1\,r lt,r.i \\ tl{. \Ii I t ti.
llrl!{.cl \rrqrq't 1.i i{1X

NRSFIA
!,!Till\ \,i. i.rHfl /\!rr
:r'gr ( r1ul{!t ilr.[]-\(rl

VEHSATILITY RANCH HOHSE . REINING

$H0Wt CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLA$$: #2sz - cowN JNpRNN - Junior
_ D^;-;^^ it^a n-^

DATE: rcn1no21
112 Potnt Penrtthi:
- Steriing a circle 0r exlting a rollback al a irot lcr up to tv,,o strides
. D€leyBd changg ol had by one skiC6 vJtts16 the lead ch&nge is requir€d by thE pa[ern

dBSCriptiOn

- Fiirluro li r€rilain e ffiriffurjt ol tvlenty feel htrrt the rryd I or lenie vrhen eppmerhin.g a $icp
Efis/or r0ilbacl(

- ovet"epin or unrSor-epin up lo 1 i8 turn

1 Point Penaltier:
- OEer.bridled {p€r manewsr)
- oL't cf fraffe (per maneov€r)
.OiitDllesCinthsdircles, ligure€ights,otarouniltheendolth€arcfis, Thi$penallyis
cufiulati?e efld will be dedurted l0r €ech quarler dl a circl€ tfE hcrse i$ cut cf lerd

- Over or under spinniru t/8to 1?r, turfi
- glippifig rein

2 Polnt Peneltiee:

- Break,# Wil
- Fresze up in spins dr rollbacks
. F.rjlure l0 slop 0r v/alk befote gxs0uting I lcpe depertut€ cn lt0l"jfl pEltern!
* Fajlur€ to be in e lopa prior lc the lirst fierker 0n run.in petterfis
- Failuro to complelely pass the specified mBlker be,ore initiatin! e slDp position
- Trotting beyond 2 strid€$. but less then 1l fucle il 1 iZ bngth rf ar€na

5 Point PenaltieE: -- Spurring in hont ol cineh
. Bl&tarrt flisobe.Jienir
- Use of €ithgr hand to iristill fearipraEe

I0 Point Psna[v:

- unnatural llench l'tro*e Appearanoe (riorses rair is oiricus and mfisislenlry f,arrie0 in an unn&rural
mEnner in Evory manouvErJ

Olt-pd€rn {Op}: Cannot Etec6 abova 6theIs ryho c+mnlele nafiern corroclfu
- Bredklng p&lteill

- loslusirn cf ffiafidu,r8r (i.e., over cr under spinning, baoking more il15n tv,,o sifl,Jes)
- Repealed bldlant disobedlen6e
. Use 0f 1fl0 hilr',,J$ {rxrepl in snaiile bit ar herksrrrlre)
' i1,'1nr0 than 0ne lifigdr behreen $prit r€ins rr iny lingers beh.r6€n ro,lr{i r€ins {€xaEpt tr#r r€,inJ
- Trcttiilg irr €xr6ss 0f 112 sir.le 0r 

.1,r2 
lenglh 0l the *r6n4

Dlsquallllcation (0G):

- Abu$e

- Lnfiens$$
- Disresreot ot misfonrluct

- lllsgel equlpmerl
- Feil.cl hcrs€lriCer

- lI:lpropor v&slstn allita

" Leaving eten! helore pf;ttsrn i$ c0,rplete

MANUEVEF SCOFES
Edh rorsciriihr 1e€xr "e sorei b€hle|4r 0-1 li 0c fl$ and ?rhmairir'r, trsJ r$ the rJr ,!ib 6 -rarru 0l rr(J u!,rB

Cofiect, i 1,,2 6c{C, r1 Very G{sd, r 1 1ie Exceitfit-11!2
luy/0 f,

1n

Tie-Break€r

Maneuuer Des*iption RunStop 31t2L Stop 31t2R St&B .HLss,Lt,Url titj, Lt,uh Stop
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S h ow #1 0821 : C oWN Wi nte rfest 2021 (1 0 I 0B t 2OZ1 -1 O I 1 O I 2OZ,l I
254. CoWN JNPWCH: Junior Working Cow - Non pro Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1

2

1

4

6

7

8

I
'10

11

547

25'l

252

583

516

226

532

533

254

557

520

X2D lma Preacher

Diggin At Sunrise

Docs Sailin Sunrise

Smokin Paloma

HQ CD Spooky Lights

Six Pick A Light

Houston Realestate

W SHINING PEPTO

Autumn

Dance Ta Paddys Cat

Hawks lrish

Jenn [/lartinez

Bryan Lee

Bryan Lee

Diane Steele

RACHEL BEFORT

Wacey Flack

George Logan

SARAH TUCGINNISS

Chelsea Turner

HALEY PAVLICK

Bill Gentle

72 50

71 50

71 00

71 .00

70.50

68.50

68.00

67.00

66.00

57.50

54 50

'l 1.00

10.00

900

800

7.00

6.00

500

4.00

3.00

2.00

100

Jenn lVlartinez

Bryan Lee

Bryan Lee

Diane Steele

Wacey Flack

Cindy Sharpe

SARAH t\4CGINNISS

HALEY PAVLICK

Bill Gentle



HA #r1 ],1 . ii I :; _.1. r_. ,. ,:. ri; r I l..l
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JUOGH'S NAME

hMSIIA
r;ii {}9t{::{

VEH. LIMITED COW WOHK (Amateurffouth)

JUDGE S SIGNATUBE;

SH0W:CowN Winterfest 2021

CLitSS rzs+- cowN J N pwc H-J u n io rWorking

ilfi rc1gs12s21

- Los$ ofrrDtking aduentag€
- Fallure to drirr€ e6y., passod ifli{jdle ffi+rker on socofirj drits befcre lime expir6s
- ltJorking out of pqsition

- Slipping r€in

' 0'/er.Uildl€d {psr r,ne,.teuysti
" Out ol kame iper nran€L\€r) \

. Drjving mvr i.jdvril il-€ opposile lsncs ichanglno sldesj

- Knockir{ dor#fl lh6 {ofJ vrith0ul having a u,otking a$ra.,hqe
- Ldsing a cDyl },rhil€ boxing

' Linnalurer narioh r'iorsg App&rana€ IHorssS tail i6 0bviru$ nnil cofi$rslenll! f*rried in
lnIEtural rhaflrEr in ev€ry maneur/et

- Spurr,n'C in lront ol oinch
- Blalailt dilcbedlenie
- Use ri€ithsr h&nd t0 instill leeriprals€

Scho$lifig ait€r snlsriilg tho ilsrla pri0r tD siilling Ior €ovl
Schoollfig hrrse beh*oen ctvrs, il ney". coy; ls 6ir,,ird€ri
Fsilur€ l0 altefi'lpl an!, ptrt Df the clasc
Use 0l li'",0 hands (Exc€pi ln s,Iaffi€ bit 0r herkaffir€)
L45re than orrB fingBr betq,,6err splt reins or any lingers b6tr€eil rcffel reins {extept b/o rein)

Turnirq teii

li,gpeated blalafi t o,sou€iisnce

lG 
. tilegalequrpner:t

F . FalIcl hrrsp-lriapr

l{ . l[']Dr.cper cestorn attrre

i-i " L6avi4g Erona bolnr€ rur is ssriipiete

. AIJUS€

"Lafir€nes$

" Disrespeet or firisoondual

BUN CONTENT
Eacl$0$drideihafirasilJrddu€lil,een0-lrJJpciitsalcelllofinlc..tiiilnt{rfl6llft:lfiltlittst0t80l/3itJtrl1s-j.1rll

kr€nByP6ff.-lU€ryp6{r,J,ZpdarXC3,N.i,,i,,20rBd,"j!,rrroftl,"t.irIEi.€,r.ni PENALTIES

wo

Borhg
Orire {nuft &

nar6l
Bfiriitg

orl{e (Euo I
Ratsl

Positlon &
Control

D€gre ol
0llrlouty

SF Appeal CouragE
Polnls

5

Polntr
i0

Polnls
Trlsl

Pffialtles

fie-Ereaker

SCORE OP

PIMiJY

-2 252
C4ITEM f) ,i

+"rl',-
*: 

!

ir!t$ii.a

1

eab
k1\,t ..

.; f..rf,= ' i!.

r .=.-.

H LNAII I
1 zlo

DCXt!!T )E dl,l
I

if,,/ l,

l- r F::-tF . j.=Fe

re!-\

ffi
fq{tr.' /" r-: lai

ffiM

2
ffi m m ! ffi0

J

22."4
')i t-ma'

ru

A -'@
m

,li t

q

il;=j

6 w
I

€ rIru

(, 1 l.

13

rli:N-qL1 !

CO\I UM

{tVIEtrT

PE\IALTV

00!'TE\lT

pLi,Ai-t I

0c\lEn I

liE fi,

Ettiil6it

III

I
r rlrrr

IITTIITIEEEE4EEE
trEl

II@r

@I
@@ IIIEI

For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.aq .c0m
Printed from HSW
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HA #,\11 -"lll..11. t-r;..1 r{t!-rt
I:{!1i}:i \a\!,r! I 1 } [rri\

JUDGE'3 NAME

NI{ff[r
trl\iUilll;tf{

VEH - LIMITED COW WOHK (Amateur/youth )

JUDGFS SIGNATURE:

Winterfest 2021

54-CoWN J N PWCH-JuniorWorkin gC

DAT[: finazozl
- I'css olucrkin! a$rantage
- Fxilure l0 drive coet palsed midde rnerkdr 0n sccond rjrire befor€ tilrle erpirss
- ltlorkin! ouloi posilion

- Slrpplng rsin
. O{€r-bridlsd (per rflafl€uverl
' Oi.rtol hsllit€ {rer fie,rou,rsil

" Drilrng cft( dry/n lhe DppDsilD fsnce ichanging sidesJ

- Kn0akifig {icfln the 00rJ uJith0ut having a vtorkifig a{:j,ranls@
- t.Dsing 6 .ovr urhile bsxing

Unnalural nanch licrse Appearanc€ (llors€ s tajl ls obyjtus and soosblenUy 0arriod in

unnaiural manner in ev6ry men€uy€r

- Use of€ither hand t0 instill lexriprejse

- Spurring in frott6fcinch
- Blsltant dLrobddi6ras

" Turniru tiiil
. R€psaied blltt;int disobedi€me

" SchoDling aft€r entering ths areft pticr tc {&liin! l0r eovr
- Schoolifig home b6t1,reen cov,s, il nev/ csvr is al{nfljed
' Failur€ to a[€r.]pl afly pxrt 0l th€ ahss
" Gsd ol tu/0 hi!n{* (€r.ept ir sir*fll8 bit 0r h$k:xntcreJ
. [,10r€ thsfi ,ns linE€t betvJeen split r€ins or afi] IinE€rs betur.sn rc,nai rerns (eceFl tuo r€in)

lA - Abuso

lB 
. Ln*,rno,

D " Dhre$pect or rfiiscondu:l

0 - Illeger e{lulpffent
F . Fell ol hoEe,rider
N - l,rprDp€r ur€st€tn slllre
H ' Leavi erens ba,or6 run ise,Jmpleto

HUN CONTENT
Eactholset0flteafi;sscot*d[eh€sjlillcJrijlirl.j.m,JSJiaaElanr;rlftii]st]erunit:lhac,,Jrcril0p3t1sil 12

ExS€rrEVP00f,-lVeilP{or,-i,2P0oi0Cnreci,,1,,2GrdC."t\r€rr00ud,i11,,IEr6"!.al
PENAL]IES

WO #

BodfiS
orire {Euft I

Rat6)
Eodng

Drled {fiuft E

tutel
Fos ilion &
Csntml

0o0r€e of
Dlflloulty

Er? App€el CourrgE
Polnts

5

Polnts
!0

Polnts
Tot l

Psaltl6

Ti€-Ersakor

SCORE OF

PLMII Y .=
7

dfw
w

6t|!;LtT al
' ultr

l'=
t;t'_!rl:.

P[hB rf Y

8
,'r/-J I

@
cc il-l!r{l i,. ) ;d 1 {l "l ,/i _r

'',-+i PEiiAflf

I 254 :D*- '€4) ;fi"
',XIEil

irlflhllf

or\Mt

plMil f

c0Niriir

Pi:h.4LfY

C0\TtlrT

pi:fr!ft?

0Ji! f tfi l

PtNATTY

ti lrTINT

IITT rIITI

For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www ersity. corn
Printed from HSW



S h ow #1 0821 : G oWN Wi nterfest 2021 (1 0 I OB I 2021 -1 O t 1 O t 2OZU

251. CoWN JNPPLS: Junior Pleasure - Non pro Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 547

2 25',1

3 583

4 226

5 520

6 252

7 513

I 532

I 209

'10 585

X2D lma Preacher

Diggin At Sunrise

Smokin Paloma

Six Pick A Light

Hawks lrish

Docs Sailin Sunrise

Remamba When

Houston Realestate

Jordy

Jos Shooter Cat

Jenn Martinez

Bryan Lee

Diane Steele

Wacey Flack

Bill Gentle

Bryan Lee

Julie Gallegos

George Logan

Ruth Marks

Haley Stephan

75.00

72.00

71.50

71 .50

70.50

70.00

68.50

68.50

65.00

57.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Jenn I\Iartinez

Bryan Lee

Diane Steele

Wacey Flack

Bill Gentle

Bryan Lee

Cindy Sharpe

Haley Stephan



HA dn't
PATTERN

NRSHA
CoWN Winterfest 2021

.\lt f I{l(-",\\ Qt.tnltR
ll(rR\- \ss(r{;1.\ I l\}N

5rtr* r!t!.5I Alf,t.SCI

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE . RANCH RIDING

CLASS: #251 -CoWNJNPPLS-JuniorPleasure-
Non Pro

DATE: 10t10t2021

1 Pollll Pehellk*:
- Over-bridted (per maneu',cr)

-out of frame (psr manewer)

- Too slou, {per rieneuv€rJ

- Ereak ol gsitat l,Jalk

" Trut lor two (2) strides or iess

3 Polnt P€nallhs:
- Wlong Ed orout olled
- Drryed rair6

- Br€al( ol $ital lope

- Breek of gait at flak or trot lor rnorelhan &o (2) $rxJ€s
-Oul of leed or cBrs4antering mor€ then t$o stridesvrhen changing leadg

-Trotting more than thr€e slrides when makhg a simple lead eheng€

5 Po'nt Fan8lilori
- Spufiing in fmnt olcinch
- Bldall disobedence

- Use 0f €ither hand to inslill learlpr*ise

10 Polm Penalty:
. unnatursl nonch Hors€ Appearance (l-lorse's tail is obvious end consisleRlly ca[ied tn an unn*tural 0Enner
in every maneuver)

Oll-Patlem {OP}: Cannot olrce aborrB otherE who oomoleto odttcm contclly:
- Breakang patlern

- Leaving arena b0f0re pattern iscomplete
- nep€atgd bhtant discbedisnoo

' Use of tuo hands i€xaept in snalflo l)it 0r hackemore)
- More than orre linger bet(re€n splil reirts or *ny lingers b€tv,ssn romal teins

0houalithatlon {DQl:
- Abuso

- LEmeness
. Drsregect 0r misccnduct

- lllegal equipment

- Fall of horse/dder

- lfiiproper v€stern sttirs

-Lsa\,ing arena belora pattern b 6Dr,]plete

w0 #
MANEUVER SCOBES

E6ch irus4irdsrteam rs scoBdbefir€en C-1ffi Baiflts and arjtom{i:e:ly oerg]nsthe runi!:l\ g scol€ {f ?0 p0;nls

-1 1,,2 Extremeiv Psr, '1 Very Poar, -'ll? Per, 0 Octrel, *1# o0oJ, r I v€ry Gird, r'1 1r2 Ex€ilefit

TieBrcaker

F>z, l6CL=
€ulFa.

It&neuuer Oescription u 3i t-d * =i,*=t,

>JfEz.o
HF

UI
E,o(J
(r,

z.
CEa
F
a-
Ltl.o

P!MITY

lf Tlk5
1

EOe co$EilT o il u l

,] -I(} -lO',=

252

#1 /^
_\lnill

2
I
f,r

F'ilqLTY

533

PINqLIY

oJ\'tEMt"

! ?'r
\&1 | .t

513

585
s?

?_

:14
/

i'EMI.TY E
0E OJM!}IT

P! MLI Y

OCHTEM

PEllALTY

,l
:=l _! -'/t'.=='==o 532 cenruli]

PINALTY

,'t+[ 'j Ll=,,: { r,,,7 E'A COMTEMI

Pi:NALTY

!l
I t:L.

'_.lI !520 COT]LNII

IilI

V

JUDGE'S NAME JUDGE'S SIGNATURE;

Printed from HSw
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VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE . RANGH RIDING

$H0Wr cowN Winterfest 2021

GLASS: #251 - CoWN JNPPLS - Junior Pleasure -
Non Pro

DATEI 1ot1ot2o21

FIA rfo*
PATTERN

NRSHA
STgG IIOTJT AUS<I\ Il I t{](: -\\ (lu,\K-i r R

I ir)li)l: .1\tr_l{" [.\ I I(] l\

1 Point p€[dtles:

- 0!er-bridbd (p€r fiieneuler)
-Out of frarne (per meoewer)
-Too sloul (p€r maneuv€r)

- Bre*k ol geitet w6lk

" Tlot lortwo (2) $riles or hst

3 Polnl PemllhE:
- Wmng l€ad or oul ol lead

- Oraped reins

- Br€ak ol g6it at bpe
- Break of gail at ursk or trot lor rfl o re tl'En two (2) st rides

- Ord ol lead or aruss^cant€rir8 rnore than two strides when clBngir{ lsds
- Tbtling more than thrso strid€s wh6n ,nekhg a sihplo leed chengB

5 Polnt Pendths:
- Spurilng in lronl of cinch
. Blatant disob€dieflc€

- Usd ol oither hand to instill lear/prais€

I0 Polnt Penaltv:

" Unnatural Banch l'lorsD Appearanc€ (ltcrse's tail is obvioraend consElently cari€d in an unnatural rranner

h every meneuver)

Dlauallllcrthn tDO):

- Abuse

- Lerxten€ss

- Disregect or mis€onducl

- lllegal eeipment
- Fellol h6rsarider
. hproper viesl€rn attite
. L€aving &r€na hefcrE patt€rn is compbte

wl0 #
MANEUVER SCORES

Eeh ho{seriCertesm is socred tretn€€fi 0-1m po;rds ard euhadia:ly begim lm run $lh s ssra 0f 7C points

-1 1l2 Exremely Pfir, -1 Vcly P00r. -112 P00t, 0 Consrl, rla Gofij, i 1 
i/ery Gsod, 

' 
1 1/2 Excelhd

F>2t-6=lL2
€lll
-4.

dEz.o
HF

UJ
TEo
C'
ao

E
El
F
o-
l!
lJ.o

TieBrcaker *
Maneuver Desctiption L Xi \rJ i t'I

9 209

FEM!-IY

COMTEIIT I *\/"u 0 ,,,i/a -l t,;i

i

10 251

PEMLT?

CONTET{
,l i:J jrl {'j;= , 1-

11 tlo

P![qLT Y

-1r l^/
il/+

05{IENT \r/.1,.
' '1,' :, l= *

PEM'.'I Y

12

YEM{LI Y

c0 !,rE hll

PEMNIIY

CO M {MI

PEM$?

CO,\JIEi]T

P!M!If

C0N"lttul

,[

JUDGE',S NAME (PRINTEO): JUDGE'$

Printed from HSW

Off-patt€m {Op): Cannot oleceahv€ others who conpleto oattem conGctlv:
- BreaHno Daltern
- LevirE erena befcre pBltern is connplele

- [iopeared bhtant disobedionr€
. Use ol tr,ro hands (exc€pt in snelll€ bll 0r hackaffiore)
, Mcre than sn€ fir€el betvreen splil reirs or any lingers betweefi rofial reins


